A
E
I
cro
ngineering
ncorporation
AE1090L Series
 90Watts, LED Illumination Driver

Mechanical Details
       REV. Oct. 11, 2006                                                                                                                                     Page 2 of 2
Web site : http://acro-powers.com.tw
E-mail : service@acro-powers.com.tw
TEL : 886-2-26833735, FAX : 886-2-26833625
90Watts, LED illumination driver
Model
O/P Range
       (V)
       Loading (A)
Min.    Rated    Max.
Ripple
Noise
Line Reg. Load Reg. Efficiency Overvoltage
  Protection
AE1090L-10C        5~10VDC           0A         9A           9A      100mVp-p             1%                               75%              12~14VDC     1%
AE1090L-20C      11~20VDC           0A       4.5A       4.5A      150mVp-p             1%                               78%              24~28VDC      1%
AE1090L-30C      16~30VDC           0A         3A           3A      200mVp-p             1%                               80%              38~43VDC     1%
AE1090L-15C        8~15VDC           0A         6A           6A      150mVp-p             1%                               78%              18~20VDC     1%
AE1090L-24C      13~24VDC           0A      3.8A        3.8A      150mVp-p             1%                               80%              27~30VDC     1%
+_
+_
+_
+_